Stationary shelving set norm 12 with louvred
shelf
Технические характеристики изделия N12KR46006001600 | GeKo epol
500/500/075
Дата обращения: 25.02.2026,
01:08:10
Значения величин и размеров являются приблизительными, точность
технического описания не гарантируется. © Hupfer
Hupfer Metallwerke GmbH & Co. KG Dieselstraße 20, 48653 Coesfeld · Postfach 1463, 48634 Coesfeld · Тел.: +49 2541
805-0 · Факс: +49 2541 805-111 · info@hupfer.de · www.hupfer.com
info@hupfer.de · www.hupfer.com
Показан пример без декоративных элементов,
точность технического описания не
гарантируется.
Технические характеристики
Размер ячейки: 150 mm
Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report) 949 kgCO₂e
Масса: 74 кг
Ширина: 4525 мм
Глубина: 600 мм
Высота: 1600 мм
Crockery basket for storage and transport of small or difficult-to-stack crockery items in basket dispenser or
basket transport trolley.
Basket in hygienic design, made of high-quality, electro-polished stainless steel round material in loop design. ø
0. 20'' (5.0 mm) basket frame, ø 0.1'' (2.5 mm) basket base and walls. The mesh size is 1.1'' (27 mm) within each
loop and 1. 2'' (30 mm) from loop to loop. 5. 2'' (92 mm) high, ø 0.16'' (4.0 mm) centring corners integrated into
the frame, for impeccable and precise stacking.